



\$~173

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 16282/2024**

PUSHRAJ

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Samrendra Kumar, Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Jagdish Chandra Solanki, CGSC
with Mr. Vasuchit Anand, GP and Mr. Shubham
Kumar Mishra, Advocate for Respondents/UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

27.11.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 28.11.2024.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 27, 2024

YA